
2024 GB4 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

FRIDAY TEST SESSION 2 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPHNAT

1 16 Linus GRANFORS Fortec Motorsport 2:03.445 4 6 106.75SWE

2 27 Leon WILSON Arden Motorsport 2:03.809 5 7 0.364 0.364 106.43GBR

3 24 Branden TEMPLETON Fox Motorsport 2:04.099 5 7 0.654 0.290 106.18GBR

4 11 Marcus LUZIO Luzio.com 2:04.200 5 7 0.755 0.101 106.10GBR

5 89 Brandon MCCAUGHAN KMR Sport 2:04.432 5 7 0.987 0.232 105.90IRL

6 68 Harry BURGOYNE KMR Sport 2:04.598 5 7 1.153 0.166 105.76GBR

7 66 Chloe GRANT KMR Sport 2:04.883 5 7 1.438 0.285 105.52GBR

8 38 Finn HARRISON Elite Motorsport 2:05.384 3 6 1.939 0.501 105.09GBR

9 50 Jack TAYLOR Fortec Motorsport 2:05.882 5 7 2.437 0.498 104.68AUS

10 45 Callum BAXTER Graham Brunton Racing 2:05.940 4 7 2.495 0.058 104.63CAN

11 9 Megan BRUCE Fox Motorsport 2:05.979 5 7 2.534 0.039 104.60GBR

12 5 Christian LESTER Rosso Verde Motorsport 2:06.813 5 7 3.368 0.834 103.91GBR

13 44 Mayer DEONARINE Graham Brunton Racing 2:06.893 5 7 3.448 0.080 103.84CAN

14 17 Dan HICKEY Fortec Motorsport 2:07.241 5 7 3.796 0.348 103.56GBR

15 21 Alisha PALMOWSKI Elite Motorsport 2:07.773 3 6 4.328 0.532 103.13GBR

16 48 Bas VISSER Graham Brunton Racing 2:09.658 5 7 6.213 1.885 101.63NLD

17 51 Flame AIRIKKALA Preptech 2:10.083 4 7 6.638 0.425 101.30FIN

18 18 Aleksander MIZERA Idola Motorsport 2:12.433 5 5 8.988 2.350 99.50POL

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 13:16 Friday, 26 April 2024

Date: 26/04/2024  Start: 12:45  Finish: 13:10Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles



2024 GB4 Championship Partnered by the BRDC

FRIDAY TEST SESSIONS - COMBINED CLASSIFICATION

POS NO NAME ENTRY TIME LAPS GAP DIFFNAT TIME LAPS

FIRST SECOND

1 16 Linus GRANFORS Fortec Motorsport 2:01.395 10SWE 2:03.445 6

2 27 Leon WILSON Arden Motorsport 2:02.222 11 0.827 0.827GBR 2:03.809 7

3 11 Marcus LUZIO Luzio.com 2:02.224 11 0.829 0.002GBR 2:04.200 7

4 89 Brandon MCCAUGHAN KMR Sport 2:02.332 9 0.937 0.108IRL 2:04.432 7

5 68 Harry BURGOYNE KMR Sport 2:02.630 9 1.235 0.298GBR 2:04.598 7

6 66 Chloe GRANT KMR Sport 2:02.744 9 1.349 0.114GBR 2:04.883 7

7 24 Branden TEMPLETON Fox Motorsport 2:02.893 10 1.498 0.149GBR 2:04.099 7

8 38 Finn HARRISON Elite Motorsport 2:03.432 10 2.037 0.539GBR 2:05.384 6

9 9 Megan BRUCE Fox Motorsport 2:03.445 11 2.050 0.013GBR 2:05.979 7

10 45 Callum BAXTER Graham Brunton Racing 2:03.484 10 2.089 0.039CAN 2:05.940 7

11 21 Alisha PALMOWSKI Elite Motorsport 2:03.761 10 2.366 0.277GBR 2:07.773 6

12 5 Christian LESTER Rosso Verde Motorsport 2:03.830 9 2.435 0.069GBR 2:06.813 7

13 50 Jack TAYLOR Fortec Motorsport 2:03.907 11 2.512 0.077AUS 2:05.882 7

14 18 Aleksander MIZERA Idola Motorsport 2:04.018 11 2.623 0.111POL 2:12.433 5

15 17 Dan HICKEY Fortec Motorsport 2:04.086 9 2.691 0.068GBR 2:07.241 7

16 44 Mayer DEONARINE Graham Brunton Racing 2:05.533 11 4.138 1.447CAN 2:06.893 7

17 51 Flame AIRIKKALA Preptech 2:05.661 10 4.266 0.128FIN 2:10.083 7

18 48 Bas VISSER Graham Brunton Racing 2:09.215 10 7.820 3.554NLD 2:09.658 7

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com Printed - 13:18 Friday, 26 April 2024

Weather / Track : Bright / Dry
Silverstone GP: 3.6604 miles


